Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 01 AM

Vehicle: 1
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:59 0 Bus Yard
2 7:01 1 85 Pleasant St
3 7:02 0 179 Pleasant St
4 7:03 2 243 Pleasant St
5 7:05 0 35 Cordaville Road
6 7:07 0 Cordaville Rd & Hunters Ln
7 7:08 0 185 Cordaville Road
8 7:09 3 Thomas St at Coburn Drive
9 7:10 2 Thomas St & Dianne Ln
10 711 1 66 Thomas Street
11 712 0 6 Teller Dr
12 7:13 1 Mutley Run & Teller Dr
13 7:14 1 35 Teller Dr
14 7:15 0 Dianne Ln & Irene Cir
15 7:18 1 289 Cordaville Road
16 7:19 0 322 Cordaville Road
17 7:22 1 Cordaville Rd & Howe St
18 7:23 1 153 Cordaville Rd
19 7:26 4 Cordaville Rd & Endicott St
20 7:27 0 106 Cordaville Road
21 7:28 0 Cordaville Rd at Candlelight Way
22 7:31 0 128 Pleasant Street
23 7:32 1 Pleasant St at Metcalf Avenue
24 7:33 0 Pleasant St at Tilton Ave
25 7:35 -19 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 38



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 01 PM

Vehicle: 1
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 18 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:08 -1 85 Pleasant St
3 2:09 0 179 Pleasant St
4 2:10 -2 243 Pleasant St
5 2:11 35 Cordaville Rd
6 2:13 Cordaville Rd & Hunters Ln
7 2:14 185 Cordaville Road
8 2:15 -3 Thomas St at Coburn Drive
9 2:19 -2 Thomas St & Dianne Ln
10 2:20 -1 66 Thomas Street
11 2:21 0 6 Teller Dr
12 2:22 -1 Mutley Run & Teller Dr
13 2:23 -1 35 Teller Drive
14 2:24 0 Dianne Ln & Irene Cir
15 2:27 -1 289 Cordaville Road
16 2:28 0 322 Cordavilie Rd
17 2:30 -1 Cordaville Road at Howe St
18 2:33 4 Cordaville Rd & Endicott St
19 2:34 0 106 Cordaville Road
20 2:35 Cordaville Rd at Candlelight Way
21 2:38 128 Pleasant Street
22 2:39 -1 Pleasant St at Metcalf Avenue
23 2:40 Pleasant St & Tilton Ave
24 2:44 HIGH SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 39



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 02 AM

Vehicle: 2
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:10 0 Bus Yard
2 7:14 1 288 Cedar St
3 7:16 6 Cedar St at Captain Eames Cir
4 7:17 1 Blossom Ln at Cedar St
5 7:18 21 Cedar St at Captain Eames Cir at Primrose Ln
6 7:19 1 115 Cedar St
7 7:20 1 59 Cedar Street
8 7:22 3 Wadsworth Road at Femia Road
9 7:23 0 Wadsworth Rd at Blue Jay Ln
10 7:24 2 Fatima Dr & Wadsworth Rd
1 7:26 4 Grover Rd at Cadorette Rd
12 7:28 2 9 Grover Rd
13 7:29 1 5 Mulhall Dr
14 7:34 -43 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 40



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 02 PM

Vehicle: 2

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 39 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:10 -1 5 Mulhall Dr
3 2:11 -2 9 Grover Rd
4 2:13 4 Cadorette Rd & Grover Rd
5 2:15 -2 Fatima Dr & Wadsworth Rd
6 2:16 0 Blue Jay Ln & Wadsworth Rd
7 2:18 -2 Wadsworth Road at Femia Road
8 2:19 -1 59 Cedar Street
9 2:20 -1 115 Cedar St
10 2:21 -20 Cedar St at Captain Eames Cir and Primrose Ln
11 2:23 -1 Blossom Ln at Cedar St
12 2:24 -4 Cedar St at Captain Eames Cir
13 2:26 -1 288 Cedar St
14 2:31 0 MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 41



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 03 AM

Vehicle: 3

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:58 0 Bus Yard
2 7:01 0 128 Myrtle St
3 7:03 1 35 Acton Rd
4 7:04 0 Green St at Chickering Ln
5 7:05 2 267 Myrtle St
6 7:09 ] 196 Myrtle Street
7 7:10 0 167 Myrtle Street
8 7:13 0 61 Strobus Lane
9 7:16 2 Winter St & Woodridge Ln
10 7:18 0 190 Winter St.
11 7:21 3 Pine Hill Rd at Hickory Rd
12 7:22 2
13 7:25 2 79 Myrtle St
14 7:26 2 Raymond Marchetti St at Carl Ghilani Cir
15 7:28 -14 MINDESS SCHOOL

Pine Hill Rd at Birch Hill Rd & Blueberry Hill Lane

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 42



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 03 PM

Vehicle: 3
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 13 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:06 -2 Raymond Marchetti St at Carl Ghilani Cir
3 2.07 -2 79 Myrtle St
4 2:08 0 128 Myrile St
5 2:10 -1 35 Acton Rd
6 21 0] Green St at Chickering Ln
7 2:14 -2 267 Myrtle St
8 2:15 Winter St & Myrtle St
9 2:16 196 Myrtle Street
10 2:17 0 167 Myrtle Street
11 2:18 -1 61 Strobus Lane
12 2:20 Winter St & Woodridge Ln
13 2:21 190 Winter St.
14 2:23 -3 Pine Hill Rd at Hickory Rd
15 2:24 -2 Pine Hill Rd at Birch Hill Rd & Blueberry Hill Lane
16 2:29 0 MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 43



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 04 AM

Vehicle: 4
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 6:55 0 Bus Yard
2 7:00 1 Frankiand Rd & Thurston Ln
3 7:01 2 20 Frankland Road
4 7:02 2 43 Frankland Road
5 7:03 1 53 Frankland Road
6 7:04 3 Frankland Rd & Walkup Ln
7 7:05 0 Hardwick Rd & Pennock Rd
8 7:07 2 Hardwick Rd at Sterling Way
9 7:10 2 Orchard Road at Cortland Lane
10 711 3 Orchard Rd & Weaver Road
1 7:12 6 Pennock Rd at Orchard Rd & Winesap Way
12 714 3 Lorraine Dr & Pennock Rd
13 7:15 0 Lorraine Dr at Wilbur Dr
14 717 1 Russett Hill Rd & Empire Cir
15 7:19 1 106 High St
16 7:20 1 High St at Whittemore Dr
17 721 4 High St & Ramblewood Dr
18 7:22 1 34 High St
19 7:23 0 30 High St
20 7:27 -33 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 44



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 04 PM
Vehicle: 4

STUDENTS

LOCATION

STOP TIME

1 2:05 29
2 2:10 0
3 2:11 -1
4 2:12 -3
5 2:13 -1
6 2:14 -1
7 2:16 -1
8 2:18 0
9 2:19 -3
10 2:21 -3
11 2:24 -3
12 2:25 -2
13 2:27 -2
14 2:32

15 2:34

16 2:35 -3
17 2:36 -1
18 2:37 -1
19 2:38 -2
20 2:39 -2

MINDESS SCHOOL

30 High St

34 High St

High St & Ramblewood Dr
High St at Whittemore Dr
106 High St

Russett Hill Rd & Baldwin Cir
Lorraine Dr at Wilbur Dr
Lorraine Dr & Pennock Rd
Orchard Rd & Pennock Rd & Winesap Way
Orchard Rd & Weaver Road
Orchard St at Cortland Ln
Hardwick Rd & Sterling Way
Hardwick Rd at Braeburn Ln
1 Pennock Rd

Frankland Rd & Walkup Ln
53 Frankland Rd

43 Frankland Road

20 Frankland Road
Frankland Rd & Thurston Ln

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 45



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 05 AM
Vehicle: 5

STUDENTS

LOCATION

STOP TIME
1 7:03
2 7:05
3 7:07
4 7:10
5 7:11
6 7:12
7 7:13
8 7:15
9 7:16
10 7:17
11 7:19
12 7:21
13 7:23
14 7:26
15 7:27
16 7:30
17 7:31
18 7:32
19 7:34
20 7:35
21 7:36
22 7:39

N N =2 W00 0 O N - A& 0D O N OO OO O O

[
-1

Bus Yard

60 Waverly Street

Dean Road & Roberts Rd
Roberts Rd & Waverly St
114 Waverly St

131 Waverly St

Waverly St at Pershing Ave (Framingham)
78 Higley Rd

Higley Rd at Susan Ln
Higley Rd & Holmes Rd
199 E Union St

Wenzell Rd & Williams Rd
Shore Rd & Williams Rd
Dustin Rd & Leamed Rd
221 E Union St

229 East Union Street

E Union St & Hawthorne Rd
Wesson Rd & E Union St
E Union St & Tyler Ln
115A East Union Street

E Union St & Nikki Ter
MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 46



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 05 PM

Vehicle: 5
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 2:05 25 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:08 0 60 Waverly Street
3 2:10 -8 Dean Road & Roberts Rd
4 2:12 Waverly St at Roberts Rd
5 2:15 0 114 Waverly St
6 2:16 -2 131 Waverly St
7 2119 -2 82 Higley Road
8 2:20 -1 Higley Rd at Susan Ln
9 2:21 -1 Higley Rd & Holmes Rd
10 2:23 -1 199 E Union St
11 2:24 221 E Union St
12 2:26 229 East Union Street
13 2:27 Dustin Rd & Learned Rd
14 2:28 -1 Shore Rd & Williams Rd
16 2:30 -1 Wenzell Rd & Williams Rd
16 2:32 -3 E Union St & Hawthorne Rd
17 2:33 0 Wesson Rd & E Union St
18 2:34 -1 E Union St & Tyler Ln
19 2:35 -2 115A East Union Street
20 2:36 -2 E Union St & Nikki Ter
21 2:37 0 HIGH SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 47



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 06 AM

Vehicle: 6
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:55 0 Bus Yard
2 7:03 0 Pond St at Greenhalge Road
3 7:05 5 Pond St at Douglas Rd
4 7:06 8 Pond St at Washington Ave
5 7:08 1 Pond St & James Rd
6 7:10 0 Pond St & Nickerson Rd
7 7:12 1 259 Pond Street
8 7:14 0 379 Eliot St
9 7:15 0 24 Annetta Rd
10 717 3 6 Nancy Dr
11 7:18 2 Eliot St & Sheffield Dr
12 7:20 2 Eliot St at Adams Rd
13 7:21 3 Eliot St & Tri St
14 7:22 1 320 Eliot St
15 7:23 0 Pond St at Nash Ave
16 7:26 0 Pond St & Tri St
17 7:27 12 Pond St at Algonquin Trail
18 7:35 -38 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 48



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 06 PM

Vehicle: 6
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 37 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:13 -12 Algonquin Trail & Pond St
3 2:15 0 Pond St & Nickerson Rd
4 2:17 -1 259 Pond Street
5 2:19 379 Eliot St
6 2:21 0 27 Annetta Rd
7 2:22 -3 6 Nancy Dr
8 2:23 -2 Eliot St & Sheffield Dr
9 2:25 -2 Eliot St at Adams Rd
10 2:26 -3 Eliot St & Tri St
11 2:27 -1 320 Eliot St
12 2:29 0 Pond Street at Nash Ave
13 2:30 Pond St at Tri St
14 2:33 0 Pond Street at Greenhalge Road
15 2:35 -5 Pond St at Douglas Road
16 2:36 -7 Pond St at Washington Ave
17 2:38 -1 James Rd & Pond St

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 49



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 07 AM

Vehicle: 7
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:12 0 Bus Yard
2 7:15 1 Fiske Rd at Buckley Ave
3 7:18 2 Cutler Dr (Driveway Between 42-46)
4 7:20 2 Albert Ray Dr & Green St
5 7:21 2 67 Green Street
6 7:22 0 104 Hilldale Road
7 7:23 0 93 Hilldale Road
8 7:24 2 78 Hilldale Road
9 7:25 0 68 Hilldale Road
10 7:26 1 45 Hilldale Rd
11 7:27 0 32 Hilldale Road
12 7:29 0 8 Riverview Drive
13 7:31 1 Bellview Hts & Fountain St
14 7:33 -1 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 50



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 07 PM

Vehicle: 7
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 11 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:07 -1 Fiske Rd at Buckley Dr
3 2:10 -2 Cutler Dr (Driveway Between 42-46)
4 2:12 -2 Green St at Albert Ray Dr
5 2:13 -2 67 Green Street
6 2:14 0 93 Hilldale Road
7 2:15 -2 78 Hilldale Road
8 2:16 0 68 Hilldale Road
9 2:17 -1 45 Hilidale Rd
10 2:19 0 8 Riverview Drive
11 2:22 -1 HIGH SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 51



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 08 AM

Vehicle: 8

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:45 0 Bus Yard
2 6:51 8 Cirrus Drive - 1st driveway on the right
3 6:58 3 Indian Spring Rd & W Union St
4 7:00 1 213 W Union Street
5 7:02 2 W Union St & Ashland Woods Lane
6 7:04 5 Woodland Rd at Cary Dr
7 7:08 1 230 Olive Street
8 7:09 0 164 Olive St
9 7:11 0 160 Olive Street
10 7:14 1 111 Olive St
11 7:15 3 Morey Dr & Olive St
12 7:16 0 Olive St at Cheryl Ln
13 717 1 W Union St at Edgewood Dr
14 7:20 2 108 West Union Street
15 7:21 2 W Union St at Voyagers Ln
16 7:22 1 88 Summer St
17 7:25 -30 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 52



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 08 PM
Vehicle: 8

STUDENTS

LOCATION

STOP TIME
1 2:05 52
2 2:08 -1
3 2:13 -8
4 2:18 -9
5 2:19 -8
6 2:22 -6
7 2:24 -1
8 2:25 -2
9 2:27 -5
10 2:31 -1
11 2:33 0
12 2:36 -1
13 2:38 -3
14 2:39 0
16 2:42 -1
16 2:43 -3
17 2:44 -2
18 2:46 -1

MINDESS SCHOOL

88 Summer Street

Cirrus Drive - 1st driveway on the right
Middle School - YMCA After School Program
Middle School - Champions Program
Indian Spring Rd & W Union St

213 W Union Street

W Union St & Ashland Woods Lane
Woodland Rd at Cary Drive

230 Olive Street

164 Olive Street

111 Olive St

Morey Dr & Olive St

Olive St at Cheryl Ln

W Union St at Edgewood Dr

108 West Union Street

W Union St at Voyagers Ln

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 63



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 09 AM
Vehicle: @

LOCATION

STOP TIME STUDENTS
1 6:56 0
2 7:02 0
3 7:06 9
4 7:07 9
5 7:08 2
6 7:09 1
7 710 1
8 711 0
9 7:12 2
10 7:16 1
11 7:16 7
12 717 4
13 7:24 -36

Bus Yard

198 Cross St

Ridgewood St at Tydeman Rd and Arbor Rd
Summit Ln at Willow Rd and Calder Dr
Cross St & Deer Ridge Rd

Cross St & Saddle Hili Ln

39 Cross Street

Howe St at Cross St

Howe St & Holly Ln

90 Howe Street

Indian Brook Rd & Harper Ln

Howe St & Boulder Hill Ln

MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 54



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 09 PM

Vehicle: 9

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 34 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:13 -4 Howe St & Boulder Hill Ln
3 2:14 -7 Harper Ln & Indian Brook Rd
4 2:16 -1 90 Howe Street
5 217 -2 Howe St & Holly Ln
6 2:18 0 Howe St at Cross St
7 219 -1 39 Cross Street
8 2:20 -1 Cross St & Saddle Hill Ln
9 2:21 -2 Cross St & Deer Ridge Rd
10 2:23 -7 Summit Ln at Willow Rd and Calder Dr
11 2:25 -9 Ridgewood St at Tydeman Rd and Arbor Rd
12 2:27 0 198 Cross St
13 2:32 0 MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip Page: 55



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 10 AM

Vehicle: 10

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:56 0 Bus Yard
2 7:06 1 Lincoln Rd & Oregon Rd
3 7:.07 0 48 Oregon Road
4 7:09 4 Oregon Rd & Wilson Cir
5 710 0 151 Oregon Rd
6 7:11 1 263 Oak St 1
7 7:14 0 Oregon Rd & Vine St
8 7:15 0 131 Independence Ln
g 717 4 69 Independence Ln
10 7:18 1 20 Independence Ln
11 719 1 Oak St & Whippoorwill Ln
12 7:20 1 Oak St & Stonybrook Dr
13 721 0 Oak St at lvy Ln
14 7:22 1 118 Oak St
15 7:29 -14 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 56



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 10 PM

Vehicle: 10

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 12 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:15 -1 Oregon Rd & Lincoln Rd
3 2:17 4 Oregon Rd & Wilson Cir
4 2:18 -1 263 Oak St 1
5 2:21 0 Oregon Rd at Vine St
6 2:23 0 131 Independence Lane
7 2:25 69 Independence Ln
8 2:26 -1 20 Independence Ln
9 2:27 0 Oak St at Whippoorwill Ln
10 2:28 0 Qak St & Stonybrook Dr
11 2:29 0 Oak Stat lvy Ln
12 2:30 -1 118 Oak St
13 2:37 0 MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 57



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 11 AM

Vehicle: 11
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 7:03 0 Bus Yard
2 7:08 2 Fox Hill Rd at Hunting Hill Ln
3 7:09 1 44 Kings Row
4 7:10 2 12Kings Row
5 71 0 62 Oak Street
6 7:12 3 93 Oak Street
7 7:13 2 117 Qak St
8 7:14 4 137 Oak St
9 7:15 2 Heritage Ave at Belknap Cir and Aldrich Way
10 7:16 1 Heritage Ave at Harris Lane
11 717 1 Heritage Ave at Colonial Dr
12 7:19 2 Constitution St & Revere Way
13 721 2 Constitution St at Heritage Ln
14 7:27 -22 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 58



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 11 PM

Vehicle: 11
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 22 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:1 -2 Fox Hill Rd at Hunting Hill Ln
3 2:12 -1 44 Kings Row
4 213 -2 12 Kings Row
5 2:14 -2 87 Oak Street
6 2:15 -3 117 Oak St
7 2:16 -4 137 Oak St
8 2:17 -2 Heritage Ave at Belknap Cir and Aldrich Way
9 2:19 -1 Heritage Ave at Harris Ln
10 2:20 -1 Heritage Ave at Colonial Dr
11 2:22 -2 Constitution St & Revere Way
12 2:24 -2 Constitution St at Heritage Ln
13 2:25 62 Oak Street
14 2:31 MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 59



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 12 AM

Vehicle: 12

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:03 0 Bus Yard
2 7:08 1 Crestwood Dr & Fruit St
3 7:10 0 164 Eliot Street
4 71 2 148 Eliot St
5 712 3 Eliot St at Longhill Rd
6 7:13 2 Long Hilt Rd at McArthur Rd
7 7:14 1 337 Cedar St
8 717 3 Cedar St & Edward Dr
9 7:18 3 Cedar St & Shady Hollow Path
10 7:19 0 Cedar St & Macarthur St
11 7:23 5 Davis Farm Rd & Fruit St
12 7:24 8 Fruit St & Wayside Ln
13 7:31 -28 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 60



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 12 PM

Vehicle: 12

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 29 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:06 -1 Crestwood Dr & Fruit St
3 2:07 0 164 Eliot Street
4 2:08 -2 148 Eliot St
5 2:09 -4 Eliot St & Long Hill Rd
6 2:10 -2 Long Hill Rd & MacArthur Rd
7 2:11 -1 337 Cedar St
8 2:12 -3 Cedar St & Edward Dr
9 2:15 -3 Cedar St & Shady Hollow Path
10 2:18 0 313 Cedar Street
11 2:19 -5 Davis Farm Rd & Fruit St
12 2:20 0 Warren School
13 2:24 -8 Fruit St & Wayside Ln
14 2:31 0 HIGH SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 61



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 13 AM

Vehicle: 13
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:07 0 Bus Yard
2 7:10 0 45 Prospect Street
3 7:11 6 Prospect Street at New Castle Rd & Stagecoach Dr
4 7:12 0 79 Prospect St
5 7:13 1 103 Prospect St
6 715 2 Prospect St at Prospect Heights
7 7:16 1 184 Prospect St
8 717 1 193 Prospect Street
9 7:19 0 64 Raymond Way
10 7:21 2 Prospect St at Webster Rd
11 7:23 1 Prospect St at Mcintosh Ln
12 7:25 1 312 Chestnut Street
13 7:28 2 Chestnut St at Old Connecticut Path
14 7:29 28 Chestnut St at America Blvd
15 7:30 10 Chestnut St & Queen Isabella Way
16 7:33 -55 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 62



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 13 PM

Vehicle: 13
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 53 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:09 0 45 Prospect Street
3 2:10 Prospect St at New Castle Rd and Stagecoach Ln
4 2:11 0 79 Prospect Street
5 2:12 -1 103 Prospect Street
6 2:14 -2 Prospect St at Prospect Heights
7 2:15 -1 184 Prospect St
8 2:16 -1 193 Prospect Street
9 2:18 0 64 Raymond Way
10 2:20 -2 Prospect St at Webster Rd
11 2:22 -1 Prospect St at Mclntosh Ln
12 2:24 -1 312 Chestnut Street
13 2:27 -2 Chestnut St at Old Connecticut Path
14 2:28 -23 Chestnut St at America Boulevard
15 2:29 -15 Chestnut St at Queen Isabella Way
16 2:34 0 MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 63



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 14 AM

Vehicle: 14
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:07 0 Bus Yard
2 7:11 6 Eliot St & Mountain Gate Rd
3 7:12 1 221 Eliot St
4 7:14 6 Eliot St & Leland Farm Rd
5 7:15 6 Spyglass Hill Dr & Trailside Way
6 7:17 4 15 Sherborne Cir
7 7:19 4 E Bluff Rd & Sherborne Cir
8 7:21 2 212 Eliot Street
9 7:27 -29 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 64



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 14 PM

Vehicle: 14
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 28 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:06 -6 Eliot St & Mountain Gate Rd
3 2:.07 -1 221 Eliot St
4 2:08 -5 Eliot St & Leland Farm Rd
5 2:09 -6 Spyglass Hill Dr & Trailside Way
6 2:1 -4 15 Sherborne Cir
7 2:13 -4 E Bluff Rd & Sherborne Cir
8 2:15 -2 212 Eliot Street
9 2:20 0 HIGH SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 65



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 15 AM

Vehicle: 15
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:12 0 Bus Yard
2 7:13 4 Homer Ave at Central St
3 7:15 1 Homer Ave & Maple Ct
4 7:18 6 Metropolitan Ave at Christy Ln
5 7:21 2 354 Union Street
6 7:22 1 294 Union St at Clark St.
7 7:23 3 Union St at Columbus Ave
8 7:26 -17 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 66



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 15 PM

Vehicle: 15

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 16 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:.08 -4 Homer Ave at Central St
3 2:09 -1 Homer Ave & Maple Ct
4 2:11 0 Metropolitan Ave & Union St
5 2:12 -5 Metropolitan Ave at Christy Ln
6 2:15 -1 354 Union St
7 2:16 -1 348 Union St
8 2:17 -1 294 Union St at Clark St.
9 2:18 -3 Union St at Columbus Ave
10 2:21 0 High School

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 67



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 16 AM

Vehicle: 16
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:02 0 Bus Yard
2 7:03 0 383 Main Street
3 7:04 1 507 Main St
4 7:05 3 Main St & Warren Rd
5 7:06 1 659 Main St
6 7:09 2 73 Eliot Street
7 7:12 0 39 Summit Pointe Dr
8 7:16 4 Loring Dr at Allard Cir
9 7:20 2 Larcridge Ln at Mountview Drive
10 7:22 13 Chestnut St at Joanne Dr and Warren Rd
11 7:23 1 Main St at Sunset Road
12 7:25 1 Main St at Central Street
13 7:28 -28 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 68



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 16 PM

Vehicle: 16
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 27 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:08 -1 Central St & Main St
3 2:09 -1 607 Main St
4 2:10 -2 Main St at Warren Road
5 2:11 -1 659 Main Street
6 2:14 -3 73 Eliot St
7 2:18 0 39 Summit Pointe Drive
8 2:21 -4 Loring Dr at Allard Cir
9 2:26 -2 Larcridge Ln at Mountview Drive
10 2:28 -12 Chestnut St at Joanne Dr and Warren Rd
11 2:29 -1 Main St at Sunset Road
12 2:32 0 MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip Page: 69



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 17 AM

Vehicle: 17

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 712 0 Bus Yard
2 7:14 0 128 Main St
3 7:17 4 Birch Hill Rd & Cedar Hill Rd
4 719 0 Cedar Hill Rd & Sudbury Rd
5 7:20 1 37 Winter St
6 7:22 4 Parkhurst Dr & Rockwood Dr
7 7:23 1 High Ridge Rd & Rockwood Dr
8 7:24 2 58 Cordaville Rd
9 7:25 3 350 Pleasant St Dream Station
10 7:27 1 Front St at Concord St
11 7:29 -16 MINDESS SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip Page: 70



Trip: MINDESS SCHOOL 17 PM

Vehicle: 17

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:05 24 MINDESS SCHOOL
2 2:07 -1 Concord St at Front St
3 2:09 -1 128 Main St
4 2:12 -3 Birch Hill Rd & Cedar Hill Rd
5 2:14 0 Cedar Hill Rd & Sudbury Rd
6 2:15 -1 37 Winter St
7 2:17 -6 Parkhurst Dr & Rockwood Dr
8 2:18 -1 High Ridge Rd & Rockwood Dr
9 2:19 -2 58 Cordaville Rd
10 2:20 -9 350 Pleasant St Dream Station
11 2:24 0 MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 71



